
Mimosa
Faux-Mosa
Margarita
Gin & Tonic
Martini
Espresso Martini
Old Fashioned
Specialty Cocktails

9
5

12
12
12
13
13

14-16

Lone Pint Yellow Rose IPA
Equal Parts Loggerbier Pilsner
St. Elmo Brewing Co. Carl Kolsch

8
8
8

Raspberry, Ruby Grapefruit, 
Natural Lime, Black Cherry

7

Miller Lite
Coors Light
Michelob Ultra
Shiner Bock
Lone Star
Corona Extra
Dos Equis
Tucher Helles Hefe Weizen
Equal Parts Entropic
Jester King Detritivore
Jester King Wytchmaker

6
5.25

5
7.50

5
7
6
9
8
9
9

Savino Pinot Grigio
Delle Venezie, IT 2021

Italo Cescon Pinot Grigio
Friuli, IT 2022

Petit Freylon Bordeaux Blanc 
(Sauvignon Blanc)
Bordeaux, FR 2021

Laporte Sancerre Le Rochoy 
(Sauvignon Blanc)
Loire, FR

Hayes Chardonnay
Central Coast, CA  2021

Meadowcroft Chardonnay
Carneros, Napa 2022

Les Hauts de Milly Chablis 
(Chardonnay)
Burgundy, FR 2022

Domaine Garnier et Fils White 
Burgundy (Chardonnay)
Burgundy, FR 2021

8 | 21

14 | 45

8 | 21

87

11 | 35

15 | 49

60

74

Good Medicine

Sacchetto Fili Brut Rosé
“Pink Prosecco” 

Veneto, IT

Claude Manciat
Crémant de Bourgogne, FR

Mamamango Mango
Moscato

IT

L’Hoste Pere & Fils Origine
Brut Champagne

L’Hoste Pere & Fils Brut
Grand Rose Champagne

Marie Copinet Champagne
Cuvee Leonard Vintage

8 | 24

33

9 | 25

74

89

139

Meadowcroft Pinot Noir
Anderson Valley, CA

Lioco Pinot Noir
Mendocino County 2022

Capitan Gagnerot Savigny
les Beaune 1er Charnieres
Bourgogne, France 2022

Santo Tomás Misión
MX / North / Baja 2020

El Jefe Grande Tempranillo
Rioja, SP 2022

FCV Reserve Tempranillo
Leakey, TX 2020

Frio Canyon Vineyard Cuvée
Leakey, TX 2020

Madame de Beaucaillou
Bordeaux/Haut Medoc, FR 2019

Frio Canyon Vineyard Rio Frio
Red Blend, Leakey, TX 2018

Meadowcroft Nelson Ranch 
Cabernet Sauvignon
Mendocino, CA 2021

FCV Reserve Syrah
Leakey, TX 2021

15 | 49

67

108

34

75

75

14 | 45

54

11 | 35

18 | 58

75

Frio Canyon Vineyard Rosé
Leakey, TX 2022

Chateau Guiot Crocodile
Costières de Nimes, FR 2021

Guillaume Gonnet Le Reveur
Côtes du Rhone, FR 2021

Chateau Sainte Roseline Le Cloitre
Côtes de Provence, FR 2022

11 | 35

35

38

14 | 45


